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Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Assam University, Silchar

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx
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Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

92819

153319

225491

233765

227407

263723

429794

442267

296842

853979

41821

1195579

82485

83346

224913

153319

953711

726093

234275

431386

429794

537284

950353

853979

79347

1195579

85499

95939

2/5



06/08/2024, 11:37

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al
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OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

85561

221228

367967

122206

95362

211308

215917

280214

396935

395241

57807

103858

112647

94257

250527

367967

202130

95362

306771

292228

425645

396935

424034

107136

103858

116247
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Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Assam University,
Silchar

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS
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OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

112217

122657

209283

373768

209876

231336

362398

452298

828679

446040

513085

127920

122657

224255

376225

329971

231336

879995

949800

828679

522964

513085
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Assam University, Electronics and HS ST Gender-Neutral 434242 466378
Silchar Communication

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.
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