

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2024**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



## Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 1 Institute Type: Government Funded Technical Institutions Institute Name: Assam University, Silchar Academic Program: ALL

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	92819	224913
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	153319	153319
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	225491	953711
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	233765	726093
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	227407	234275
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	263723	431386
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	429794	429794
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	442267	537284
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	296842	950353
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	853979	853979
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41821	79347
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1195579	1195579
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	82485	85499
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	83346	95939
	Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OPEN Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OPEN Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Agricultural Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Agricultural Engineering (4 Vears, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	85561	94257
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	221228	250527
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	367967	367967
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	122206	202130
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	95362	95362
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	211308	306771
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	215917	292228
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	280214	425645
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	396935	396935
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	395241	424034
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57807	107136
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	103858	103858
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	112647	116247

Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	112217	127920
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	122657	122657
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	209283	224255
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	373768	376225
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	209876	329971
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	231336	231336
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	362398	879995
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	452298	949800
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	828679	828679
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	446040	522964
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	513085	513085

A	Assam University,	Electronics and	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	434242	466378
5	Silchar	Communication					
		Engineering (4 Years,					
		Bachelor of Technology)					

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





